AGENDA
AAGS 2024 Review in the Rockies
October 25-27, 2024
Fairmont Banff Springs

Saturday, October 26

8:00

8:30

8:40

9:20

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:45

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

Registration and Continental Breakfast

Welcome

Breast Cancer Clinical Trials Update

Managing Post-Operative Pain

BREAK

Update on Non-Operative Management

of Appendicitis

Eject! Eject! Gallbladder Bail Outs
ConnectCare Optimization for Surgeons
LUNCH

ACS Approach: Diverticulitis

ACS Approach: Small Bowel Obstruction

ACS Approach: Peptic Ulcer Disease

Resident Research Showcase

ADJOURN

Dr. Lloyd Mack
President, AAGS
Foothills Medical Centre, Calgary

Dr. Nathan Zondervan
Peter Lougheed Hospital, Calgary

Dr. Luke Szobota
Chinook Regional Hospital, Lethbridge

Dr. Mack Jacobson
Rockyview General Hospital, Calgary
TBD

TBD

Dr. Jessica Hopkins
Royal Alexandra Hospital, Edmonton

Dr. Chelsea Towaij
Chinook Regional Hospital, Lethbridge

Dr. Carolyn Graham
Calgary

Dr. Andrea Lin, University of Alberta
Dr. Christine Wang, University of Calgary




Saturday, October 26 (continued)
15:00 Mock Oral Examinations for Surgical Residents
17:00 Cocktail Hour with Exhibitors

18:00 Dinner & Keynote Speaker Martin Haulena, Head Veterinarian & Director,
Vancouver Aquarium

Sunday, October 27

8:00 Family Breakfast

9:00 Ethicaland Legal Considerations for Dr. Richard Mimeault
Patients without a PCP Canadian Medical Protective Association
9:30 Billing Tips D’Arcy Shade

Alberta Medical Association

10:00 AAGS Annual General Meeting




