AGENDA

AAGS 2024 Review in the Rockies October 25-27, 2024 Fairmont Banff Springs

Saturday, October 26

8:00	Registration and Continental Breakfast	
8:30	Welcome	Dr. Lloyd Mack President, AAGS Foothills Medical Centre, Calgary
8:40	Breast Cancer Clinical Trials Update	Dr. Nathan Zondervan Peter Lougheed Hospital, Calgary
9:20	Managing Post-Operative Pain	Dr. Luke Szobota Chinook Regional Hospital, Lethbridge
10:00	BREAK	
10:20	Update on Non-Operative Management of Appendicitis	Dr. Mack Jacobson Rockyview General Hospital, Calgary
10:40	Eject! Eject! Gallbladder Bail Outs	TBD
11:00	ConnectCare Optimization for Surgeons	TBD
11:45	LUNCH	
13:00	ACS Approach: Diverticulitis	Dr. Jessica Hopkins Royal Alexandra Hospital, Edmonton
13:30	ACS Approach: Small Bowel Obstruction	Dr. Chelsea Towaij Chinook Regional Hospital, Lethbridge
14:00	ACS Approach: Peptic Ulcer Disease	Dr. Carolyn Graham Calgary
14:30	Resident Research Showcase	Dr. Andrea Lin, University of Alberta Dr. Christine Wang, University of Calgary
15:00	ADJOURN	

Saturday, October 26 (continued)

- 15:00 Mock Oral Examinations for Surgical Residents
- 17:00 Cocktail Hour with Exhibitors
- 18:00 Dinner & Keynote Speaker Martin Haulena, Head Veterinarian & Director, Vancouver Aquarium

Sunday, October 27

8:00	Family Breakfast	
9:00	Ethical and Legal Considerations for Patients without a PCP	Dr. Richard Mimeault Canadian Medical Protective Association
9:30	Billing Tips	D'Arcy Shade Alberta Medical Association
10:00	AAGS Annual General Meeting	